Sample Item

Commonwealth Analytics
110 Physicians Blvd
Glasgow, KY 42141
United States

Greens & Co Delta-9 THC Gummies 5ct - Blue Raspberry

Analyses executed

CBD [ Unit Mass (g): 26.75

IServing Size: 5

Ul Unidentified

ND Not Detected
N/A Not Applicable
NT Not Reported

LOD Limit of Detection

CBD - Cannabinoids
Analyzed Mar 18, 2025 | Instrument HPLC VWD | Method SOP-012 CBD
The expanded Uncertainty of the analysis is approximately +7.656% at the 95% Confidence Level

Report Date: Mar 21, 2025
Sample ID: CM250314-002
Tested For: Greens & Co LTD
Received Date Mar 14, 2025

Analyte LOD mg/g
CBC 0.006
CBD 0.250
CBDa 0.019
CBDV 0.125
CBDVa 0.257
CBG 0.019
CBGa 0.125
CBN 0.009
A8-THC 0.025
A9-THC 0.019
THCa 0.013
THCV 0.025
THCO 0.003
Total THC

Total CBD

Total CBG

LOQ mg/g
0.020
0.100
0.050
1.000
0.780
0.100
0.250
0.050
0.100
0.100
0.050
0.100
0.010

Result %

ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

3.733

0.282

0.282
3.733

Result mg/g
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

37.330

1.869

1.869
37.330

Result mg/serving Result mg/Unit

ND ND
199.716 998.578
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
9.999 49.996
ND ND
ND ND
ND ND
9.999 49.996
199.716 998.578

LOQ Limit of Quantification
<LOQ Detected

>ULOL Above upper limit of linearity

CFU/g Colony Forming units per 1 gram

TNTC Too Numerous to Count

Authorized Signature

Lo

Samuel Lee




