

Commonwealth Analytics 110 Physicians Blvd Glasgow, KY 42141 **United States**

Report Date: Mar 21, 2025 Sample ID: CM250314-002 Tested For: Greens & Co LTD

Mar 14, 2025 Received Date

Sample Item

Greens & Co Delta-9 THC Gummies 5ct - Blue Raspberry



Analyses executed CBD	Unit Mass (g): 26.75	Serving Size: 5
-----------------------	----------------------	-----------------

CBD - Cannabinoids

Analyzed Mar 18, 2025 | Instrument HPLC VWD | Method SOP-012 CBD The expanded Uncertainty of the analysis is approximately $\pm 7.656\%$ at the 95% Confidence Level

Analyte LOD mg/g LOQ mg/g Result % Result mg/g Result mg/serving Result mg/Unit CBC 0.006 0.020 ND ND CBD 0.250 37.330 199.716 998.578 0.100 3.733 CBDa 0.019 0.050 ND ND ND ND

CBDV	0.125	1.000 ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBDVa	0.257	0.780 ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBG	0.019	0.100 ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBGa	0.125	0.250 ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBN	0.009	0.050 ND	ND	ND	ND	
Δ8-ΤΗС	0.025	0.100 ND	ND	ND	ND	
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.019	0.100	0.282	1.869	9.999	49.996
THCa	0.013	0.050 ND	ND	ND	ND	
THCV	0.025	0.100 ND	ND	ND	ND	
THCO	0.003	0.010 ND	ND	ND	ND	
Total THC			0.282	1.869	9.999	49.996
Total CBD			3.733	37.330	199.716	998.578
Total CBG						

UI Unidentified LOQ Limit of Quantification

ND Not Detected <LOQ Detected

N/A Not Applicable >ULOL Above upper limit of linearity CFU/g Colony Forming units per 1 gram LOD Limit of Detection TNTC Too Numerous to Count

Authorized Signature

Samuel Lee